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1 side open
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Midi  Item no. IS-9550-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9550-2

Specification, Midi height
1 Wave starter module
7 Wave extension module
1 Semi circular table module
1 Media screen holder 75/100
2 Graphic wing 40

IS-W-82-S
IS-W-82-E
1S-9415-1
IS-80-TM02
1S-9407-1




Maxi Item no. IS-9551-2

i wave

Maric ISOframe 3 x 3 metre 2 sides open Midi  Item no. 15-9551-1
- =~

Clean, aependqp -

Specification, Midi height

1 Wave starter module IS-W-82-S
6  Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
1 Semi circular table module 1S-9415-1

1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
1 Circular counter 1S-9496

1 Swingup 83020
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Mo ISOframe 3 x 4 metre 1 side open m::. ftem no. 1S-9552-2

oisplay wave
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[tem no. 1S-9552-1

Specification, Midi height

Wave starter module

Wave extention module
Keyboard table module
Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar starter curved
ISObar End Curved

IS-W-82-S
IS-W-82-E
1S-9413-1
IS-80-TM02
1S-9473
IS-9475
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= ISO

= Midi  Item no. IS-9463-1
wvave 3 X4metre 2 sides open

Maxi Item no. IS-9463-2
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Specification, Midi height

1 Door - B, straight, Starter 1S-9456
= v == 3  Wave, Extensions IS-W-82-E

1 Compact, Extension 90° 1S-9451

1 Compact, Extension 22,5° 1S-9451

1 Semi-circular table 1S-9415

1 Merchandise keyboard table 1S-9413

’.\ ( 2 Shelves 1S-9454

2 Circular counters 1S-9496
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Display

wave

3 x4 metre 2 sides open
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Specification, Midi height

1 SC Double height module

5  Wave extention module

1 80x250 Ceiling module

1 DS Semi-circular table module
1 Insertprofile

1 Fabric frame Kit 200x227

IS-9411-1-Special
IS-W-82-E
1S-9434
IS-9415-1-DSS
1S-9253

1S-9211

N BN

—_

Midi  Item no. IS-9553-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9553-2

Single foot (Twist in)
Corner trim 750 mm
Corner trim 770 mm
Kicker and Hanger 400
ISObar starter curved
ISObar End Curved

IS-9061
IS-0750-CT
IS-0770-CT
IS-400-KHN
1S-9473
IS-9475
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IS0 - Midi  Item no. 1S-9554-1
Bric vave 2X6metre 1 side open Maxi ~liom no.15-0564-2

R —SWiFReiery

Specification, Midi height

1 Wave starter module IS-W-82-S
7 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
5  Graphic stiffener IS-800-GS
2 Merch keyboard table module IS-9413-3
2  Keyboard table module 1S-9413-1

4 Floating shelf 1S-9454

2 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
1 ISObar single unit curved 1S-9477
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= ISO

Display wave
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Flat rate shipging

Wortdwide

2 X 6 metre

2 sides open

—

w w

N NN

Midi
Maxi Item no. IS-9464-2

ltem no. IS-9464-1

Specification, Midi height

Wave, Starter

Wave, extensions

Compact, extensions, straight
Merchandise keyboard table
Keyboard tables

Shelves

Media screen holders

ISObar single, curved

IS-W-82-S
IS-W-82-E
1S-9451
1S-9413
1S-9413
1S-9454
IS-80-TM02
1S-9477
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A ISOframe

oisplay wave

3x6 metre 1 side open

Specification, Midi height

Fabric frame Kit 200x227
90 Corner profile kit

Double foot maxi

N DN =

Insertprofile

11 Wave extension module

1  Keyboard table module

1 Media screen holder 75/100

1S-9211
1S-9377
1S-9063
1S-9253
IS-W-82-E
1S-9413-1
IS-80-TM02

Midi

[tem no. 1S-9555-1

Maxi Item no. IS-9555-2

[ S R N

SC Double height module
Graphic wing 40 module
Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder
Corner trim 750 mm

Corner trim 770 mm

1S-941X-1
1S-9407-1
1S-9312
1S-9318
IS-0750-CT
IS-0770-CT
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Marl ISOframe 3 x 6 metre 2 sides open Midi  Item no. 1S-9465-1

Display wave Maxi Item no. IS-9465-2

¢

ATLASEIF

A combination of ISOframe Wave and Fabric.

Specification, Midi height
1 Storage room 80x80 1S-9419 4 Acrylic literature holders IS-9318
4 Wave, Extensions IS-W-82-E 1 Flying oval post 1S-9426
1 Compact, straight, Extension 1S-9450 3 Metal literature holders IS-80-LHO1
1 Keyboard table 1S-9413 1 Rectangular counter 1S-9495
1 Showcase, Double height 1S-9411 1  Fabric frame 200x227/247 cm 1S-9211/12
1 Wire system kit IS-9312 Connection profiles for Fabric frame included

o



Maric lsaframe 3 x 6 metre 2 sides open Midi  Item no. 1S-9556-1

Display wave Maxi  Item no. IS-9556-2

Specification, Midi height

1 Door module Straight B Special IS-9456-1
7  Compact module Straight 1S-9451-1
3 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
1 Square table module Special 1S-9414-1
1 Graphic wing straight 20 1S-9408-1
1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02




Marl ISOframe 3 x 6 metre 3 sides open Midi  Item no. 1S-9557-1

Display wave Maxi Item no. IS-9557-2

ATLASaIr

Specification, Midi height

1 Wave starter module IS-W-82-S
6  Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
2  Keyboard table module 1S-9413-1

2 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
1 ISObar starter curved 1S-9473

1 ISObar Extension curved 1S-9474

1 1SObar End Curved 1S-9475
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A ISOframe  3ygmetre 3 sides open

oisplay wave

Midi / Maxi [tem no. IS-9558

Specification

2 Wave starter module
Wave starter module
Wave extension module

Wave extension module

- W b~ =

Semi circular table module

IS-W-82-S
IS-W-83-S
IS-W-82-E
IS-W-83-E
1S-9415-2

—_ a4 a a4

Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar starter curved
ISObar Extension curved
ISObar End Curved

IS-80-TM02
1S-9473
1S-9474
1S-9475
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Marl ISOframe 3 x 8 metre 1 side open Midi  Item no. 1S-9466-1

Maxi Item no. IS-9466-2

opay wave
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Specification, Midi height
1 Door - A, straight, Starter 1S-9417-1 2  4-section Alu slatwall panels 1S-9364
= / ” o 2 Door stabilizing kit 1S-9319 2 4 sections corner trim pairs 1S-9367
14  Wave, Extensions IS-W-82-E 4 Straight beam 800 IS-800-B
1 Keyboard table Special
1 Semi-circular merchandise table 1S-9415
2 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02




A I1SO

Display wave

Midi  Item no. IS-9559-1

3 x 8 metre 2 sides open Maxi  ftom o, [S-0559-2
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Specification, Midi height
P 1 Door straight A 1S-9417-1 2 80x250 Ceiling module IS-9434
— 1 Merch semi-circular table module  15-0415-3 6  Wave extention module IS-W-82-E
2 Slatwall panel IS-SW-0X 4 Compact ext module straight IS-9451-1
2 Straight beam 800 IS-800-BS 1 Flying oval 1S-9426
5 L 2 DS Semi-circular table module IS-9415-1-DSS 2 Door stabilizing kit IS-9319
: 2 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
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Mark lsa . Midi  Item no. IS-9560-1
D|SPIay wave 3 X 8 mEtre 3 SIdes open Maxi Item no. IS-9560-2
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Specification, Midi height
"h,‘_.. - . N N . N
“ ‘:ﬂ*' 1 Door straight A 1S-9417-1 2 Floating shelf 1S-9454
\ 1 Semi-circular table module special 1S-9415-1 9  Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
"W '“P'—‘*""{ 2 Corner trim 750 mm IS-0750-CT 1 ISObar starter curved IS-9473
y j | -
1 Corner trim 770 mm IS-0770-CT 1 ISObar extension straight 1S-9471
u 2 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02 1 ISObar End Curved 1S-9475
1 Merch keyboard table module IS-9413-3
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Midi  Item no. IS-9561-1

o I1ISO 4 x 6 metre 1 side open Maxi  Item no. 1S-9561-2

Display wave
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Specification, Midi height
\ 2 Storage room 80x80 1S-9419-1 2 Corner trim 4 sections
1% 1 Compact ext module straight 1S-9451-1 2  Straight beam 800
A 2 Keyboard table module 1S-9413-1 7  Wave extension module
t"-] 2 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02 1 ISObar starter curved
1 1 Merch semi-circular table module  1S-9415-3 1 ISObar Extension curved
8  Aluminum Slatwall 1S-9364 1 ISObar End Curved

1S-9367
IS-800-BS
IS-W-82-E
1S-9473
1S-9474
1S-9475
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YISO 4 x 6 metre

Display wave

1 side open

night Hme sleap-aid

Midi / Maxi Item no. IS-9562

Specification

1 DS square table module

Merch semi-circular table module

o O

Merch semi-circular table module
1 Oval shelving module

1 Oval shelving module

IS-9414-DSS
1S-9415-3
IS-9415-4
1S-9416-1
1S-9416-2

1 Square table module

Media screen holder 75/100
Corner trim 200

Floating shelf 90°

24 Floating shelf

=S \C R G ]

1S-9414-1
IS-80-TM02
Special
IS-9455
1S-9454




A ISO 4 x6 metre 2 sides open

Display wave

The bett non-h
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Midi  Item no. IS-9467-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9467-2

e

Specification, Midi height

—_

Storage room 80x80
Compact ext module straight
Wave extension module

1 80x250 Ceiling module

1 DS Semi-circular table module

E- NS |

1 Media screen holder 75/100

1 Rectangular counter

1S-9419-1
1S-9451-1
IS-W-82-E
1S-9434
IS-9415-1-DSS
IS-80-TM02
1S-9495
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a IS0 - Midi  Item no. 1S-9563-1
Bric vave 3 X6 metre 3 sides open Maxi ~liom no.15-0563-2

Specification, Midi height

3 Compact ext module straight IS-9451-1 1 80x250 Ceiling module IS-9434-Special
j g =1 1 Semi-circular table module IS-9415-1 2  Fabric frame kit 60x227 1S-9201
1 Merch keyboard table module IS-9413-3 2 Fabric frame kit 80x227 1S-9204
— X 2 Floating shelf IS-9454 4 90° Corner profile kit IS-9377
-é 1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02 1 Circular counter IS-9496
1 Wave starter module IS-W-82-S
o~ .
2 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E




A ISO 4 x 8 metre 1 side open
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Specification, Midi height
1 Storage room 80x80
15  Wave, Extensions
1 Keyboard table
1 Keyboard merchandise table
1 Showcase, double height

1 5-section Alu slatwall panels

1S-9419
IS-W-82-E
1S-9413
1S-9413
1S-9411
1S-9364

Midi  Item no. IS-9468-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9468-2

1 5-section corner trims

2 Straight beam 800

1 Wire system kit

4 Acrylic literature holder

1 Media screen holder 75/100
1 ISObar, 4 section, straight

1S-9368
IS-800-BS
1S-9312
1S-9318
IS-80-TM02
1S-9104

D



= ISO

Display wave

4x8 metre 2 sides open

Specification, Midi height

- g = A O W W —

Door straight A

DS Semi-circular table module
Media screen holder 75/100
DS Fixed module straight

DS Fixed module curved 90
Wave starter module

Wave extension module

SC Double height module

Midi  Item no. IS-9565-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9565-2

1S-9417-1
IS-9415-1-DSS
IS-80-TM02
IS-9451-1-800-BS-DSE
IS-9451-1-8090-0-DSE
IS-W-82-S

IS-W-82-E

1S-941X-1

—_ N = a2 N =2 N .

SUTars
el

Merch semi-circular table module
Alu slatwall System

Corner trim 4 sections

Straight beam 800

ISObar starter module straight
ISObar extension module straight
ISObar extension curved

ISObar end Curved

IS-9415-3
1S-9364
1S-9367
IS-800-BS
IS-9470
1S-9471
1S-9474
1S-9475




Display

4 x 8 metre

3 sides open

Specification, Midi height
1 Storage room 80x80
1 Keyboard table module
1 Media screen holder 75/100
1 SC Double height module
1 Kicker and Hanger 400

2  Corner trim 750 mm

1S-9419-1
1S-9413-1
IS-80-TM02
1S-941X-1
IS-400-KHN
IS-0750-CT

Midi

[tem no. IS-9564-1

Maxi  Item no. IS-9564-2

Corner trim 770 mm
Wave extension module
ISObar starter curved
ISObar extension curved
ISObar end Curved
Rectangular counter

IS-0770-CT
IS-W-82-E
1S-9473
1S-9474
1S-9475
1S-9495




Marl
Bric’

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

3 x 3 metre

1 side open

Midi  Item no. IS-9567-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9567-2

Specification, Midi height

2  Fabric frame 227x296,3
Fabric frame 227x292,6
90° Corner profile kit
Single foot
Wire system kit
Acrylic litterature holder
Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar single unit curved

—_ A AN =2 NN =

1S-9215-B
1S-9215-C
1S-9377
1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9041
1S-9477




Marl
Bric’

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

3 x 3 metre

2 sides open

Midi  Item no. IS-9566-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9566-2

Specification, Midi height
2 Fabric frame 227x296,3
90 Corner profile kit
Single foot
Wire system kit
Acrylic litterature holder
Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar single unit curved

[ O S

1S-9215-B
1S-9377
1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9041
1S-9477




Mark
Bric’

Display

3 X 4 metre

it st erhescs ]

1 side open

g the e

Specification, Midi height
Fabric frame 227x392,6
Fabric frame 227x296,3
Front header kit 400
90° Corner profile kit

S I S R S

Single foot

1S-9219-C
IS-9215-B
1S-9492
1S-9377
1S-9061

Midi

[tem no. IS-9568-1

Maxi  Item no. IS-9568-2

1

Wire system kit
Acrylic litterature holder
Media screen holder 75/100

ISObar single unit curved

1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9041
1S-9477




Mark
Bric’

Display

3 X 4 metre

e o —

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height
1 Fabric frame 227x396,3
1  Fabric frame 227x296,3
1 90° Corner profile kit
2 Single foot
1 Wire system kit

1S-9219-B
1S-9215-B
1S-9377
1S-9061
1S-9316

Midi
Maxi

[tem no. IS-9572-1
[tem no. IS-9572-2

Acrylic litterature holder
Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar starter curved
ISObar End Curved

1S-9318
1S-9041
1S-9473
1S-9475




Mark
Bric”

Display

3 X 4 metre

GOSSIP

cellular

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height
1  Fabric frame 227x396,3
1 90° Corner profile kit
1 Fabric frame 227x296,3
1 Single foot

1 Media screen holder 75/100

1 Wire system kit

1S-9219-B
1S-9377
IS-9215-B
1S-9061
1S-9041
1S-9316

Midi  Item no. IS-9571-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9571-2

Acrylic litterature holder
80x250 Ceiling module

DS Semi-circular table module
ISObar starter curved

ISObar End Curved

1S-9318
1S-9434-Special
IS-9415-1-DSS
1S-9473
IS-9475




Mark
Bric’

Display

3 X 4 metre

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height
1  Fabric frame 227x296,3
1  Fabric frame 227x92,6
1 Fabric door 227
1  Fabric frame 227x196,3
2 90 Corner profile kit

IS-9215-B
1S-9207-C
1S-9460
1S-9211-B
1S-9377

Midi
Maxi

[tem no. IS-9570-1
[tem no. IS-9570-2

Single foot

Media screen holder 75/100
Wire system kit

Acrylic litterature holder

Rectangular counter

1S-9061
1S-9041
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9495




Mark

Bric’ 3 x 4 metre

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height
1  Fabric frame 227x296,3
1  Fabric frame 227x92,6
1 Fabric door 227
1  Fabric frame 227x196,3
Fabric frame 227x60
90° Corner profile kit
90° Corner profile kit 192

N o &

1S-9215-B
1S-9207-C
1S-9460
1S-9211-B
1S-9201
1S-9377

Special

Midi  Item no. IS-9569-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9569-2

Front header 3363 mm
Front header 2363 mm
Single foot

Media screen holder 75/100
Wire system kit

Acrylic litterature holder

Special
Special
1S-9061
1S-9041
IS-9316
1S-9318




Mark
Bric’

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

2 X 6 metre

1 side open

2

Specification, Midi height

Fabric frame 227x196,3
Fabric frame 227x200
Extention profile 47
Fabric frame 227x100
Fabric frame 227x60
90° Corner profile kit

1S-9211-B
1S-9211
1S-9080
1S-9207
1S-9201
1S-9377

Midi

[tem no. 1S-9573-1

Maxi  Item no. IS-9573-2

N OB~ 2 o N

Single foot

Double foot maxi

Media screen holder 75/100
Wire system kit

Acrylic litterature holder

ISObar single unit curved

1S-9061
1S-9063
1S-9041
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9477




Mark
Bric’

Display

frame’

Fiat rata shipping
Worldwide

2 X 6 metre

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height

—_

Fabric frame 247x196,3
Fabric frame 247x200
Extention profile 47

1  Fabric frame 247x92,6
Fabric frame 247x60

5 90° Corner profile kit

SN

N

Midi

[tem no. IS-9574-1

Maxi  Item no. IS-9574-2

By Land, Air, and

1S-9212-B
1S-9212-B
1S-9080
1S-9208-C
1S-9202
1S-9378

- ® N =

Single foot

Media screen holder 75/100
Wire system kit

Acrylic litterature holder
ISObar single unit curved

1S-9061
1S-9041
1S-9315
1S-9318
1S-9477




Mark
Bric’

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

3 x 6 metre

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height
Fabric frame 227x196,3
Fabric frame 227x192,6
Fabric door 227

Fabric frame 227x396,3
90° Corner profile kit

W = = A

1S-9211-B
1S-9211-C
1S-9460
1S-9219-B
1S-9377

Midi
Maxi

—_ A 2 N

[tem no. IS-9575-1
[tem no. 1IS-9575-2

Single foot
Wire system kit
Acrylic litterature holder

Circular counter

1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9496




M ISOframe’ 3y 6metre

fabric

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height

1 Fabric frame 227x196,3
1 Fabric frame 227x92,6
1 Fabric door 227

1 Fabric frame 227x496,3
3 90° Corner profile kit

4 Single foot

1S-9211-B
1S-9207-C
1S-9460
1S-9223-B
1S-9377
1S-9061

N B

—_

Midi  Item no. IS-9576-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9576-2

Celing section 80x150

DS square table module
Wire system kit

Acrylic litterature holder
Media screen holder 75/100
Rectangular counter

IS-9433-Special
IS-9414-1-DSS
1S-9316
1S-9318
IS-80-TM02
1S-9495

D



Mark
Bric”

Display

3 X 6 metre

3 sides open

Midi  Item no. IS-9577-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9577-2

Specification, Midi height

— © oo

~ DD

Fabric frame 227x600

Front header 200x35

Front header 400x35

Fabric frame 227x92,6

90° Corner profile kit

Wire system kit

Acrylic litterature holder
Media screen holder 75/100
Single foot

1S-9227
1S-9490
1S-9492
1S-9207-C
1S-9377
1IS-9316
1S-9318
IS-80-TM02
1S-9061




Mark
Bric’

3 X 8 metre

1 side open

N W NN

Specification, Midi height

Fabric frame 227x296,3
90° Corner profile kit

Fabric frame 227x396,3
Twist lock connector

Media screen holder 75/100

1S-9215-B
1S-9377
1S-9219-B
1S-9339
1S-9041

Midi

[tem no. 1S-9578-1

Maxi  Item no. IS-9578-2

—_ a4 N =2

Single foot

Wire system kit

Acrylic litterature holder
ISObar starter curved
ISObar End Curved

1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9473
1S-9475




Mark

Bric 3x8 metre 2 sides open

—

TRUCK
FOOD

Specification, Midi height

N 1 Fabric frame 227x296,3

1 90° Corner profile kit

1 Fabric frame 227x400

1 Fabric frame 227x396,3

3 Twist lock connector

2 Media screen holder 75/100

1S-9215-B
1S-9377
1S-9219-A
1S-9219-B
1S-9339
1S-9041

Midi  Item no. IS-9579-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9579-2

6  Single foot

1 Wire system kit

4 Acrylic litterature holder
1 ISObar starter curved

1 ISObar End Curved

1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9473
1S-9475




OUR QUALITY - YOUR GUARANTEE

All Mark Bric products are manufactured with the highest standard of
workmanship and the best quality of materials available. All products are
constantly subjected to demanding quality control, well tested on the market

and designed to provide years of trouble-free use. Top quality — no compromises!!

From the corporate ters in Boras, Mark Bric products are today

sold in over 70 countries worldwide, through an extensive network of agents/distributors.
Sales and marketing for North and Central America are handled by Mark Bric Display Corp.,
near Richmond, Virginia.
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Mark Bric Display AB, Kallbacksrydsgatan 4, S-540 70 Boras, Sweden
Phone +46 33 480 460, Fax +46 33 480 470, E-mail: display@markbric.se
www.markbricdisplay.com

frame

A Family of Dependable Displays
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